# How can we help?

## APCA Professional Indemnity

We have successfully delivered Professional Indemnity Solutions to businesses for many years, by consistently offering broad coverage and significant levels of capacity, from sole practitioners to multinationals. To help brokers win and retain more business with AIG, here are some of our underwriting sweet spots and market differentiators, along with some of our Professional Indemnity team dedicated to help you.

### Professional Indemnity Underwriting Sweet Spots



### AIG Professional Indemnity Differentiators

# 

#### Managing Complexity

- Outstanding capabilities tailoring clients' coverage around complex needs.
- Especially larger and more geographically diverse clients.
- From particular contract limits to prescribed notification procedures.

$\overline{\Lambda}$	2
	$\Box$
$\Sigma$	>
_	

#### Multinational

- We can issue local Professional Indemnity policies throughout the world.
- An array of global clients from architects to engineers.
- Strong business retention due to our unbeatable worldwide service.



#### A Dependable Partner

- Broad risk appetite and longstanding market presence.
- A valuable and dependable trading partner for our brokers.
- Stable and consistent partner as the PI market evolves.

# Q

#### **Claims Expertise**

- Highly experienced claims handlers across wide range of professional sectors.
- Global footprint means we can pay claims locally.

### Our Professional Indemnity Team

#### Ahmad El Tawil

Head of Distribution, Financial Lines EMEA T: +971 4 509 6250 M: +971 56 400 1625 E: Ahmad.Eltawil@aig.com

#### Jessica Mulcahy Financial Lines Underwriting Manager FAC Reinsurance T: +971 4 5096248 M: +971 50 790 5028 E: Jessica.Mulcahy@aig.com

Marvin Mupal Senior Financial Lines Underwriter FAC Reinsurance T: +971 4 5096171 M: +971 56 522 4791 E: Marvin.Mupal@aig.com

This document is intended for marketing purposes only. Terms and conditions apply.

AIG MEA Limited, a company duly registered under the laws of the Dubai International Financial Centre, United Arab Emirates with commercial license no. 0176 and regulated by the Dubai Financial Services Authority with DFSA Firm reference no. F000016, having its registered address at The Exchange, Gate Village 11 Building, Unit 203, Level 2, Dubai International Financial Centre, PO Box 117719, Dubai, UAE